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Item Number

866
871

Part Number

498797-01
000000-00
PS140

418352-02
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Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for BDL14 Typel

Description
KRYPTON BULB
No Longer Available

14.4V BATTERY
PS180 14.4V CHARGER
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